—
Miniature Circuit Breaker ST 200 M
Ordering data characteristic B
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
1 0.5 ST201M-B0,5 2CDS271334R0985 0.115 10
1.6 ST201M-B1,6 2CDS271334R0975 0.115 10
1 ST201M-B1 2CDS271334R0015 0.115 10
2 ST201M-B2 2CDS271334R0025 0.115 10
3 ST201M-B3 2CDS271334R0035 0.115 10
4 ST201M-B4 2CDS271334R0045 0.115 10
5 ST201M-B5 2CDS271334R0055 0.115 10
6 ST201M-B6 2CDS271334R0065 0.115 10
7 ST201M-B7 2CDS271334R0075 0.115 10
8 ST201M-B8 2CDS271334R0085 0.115 10
10 ST201M-B10 2CDS271334R0105 0.115 10
13 ST201M-B13 2CDS271334R0135 0.115 10
15 ST201M-B15 2CDS271334R0155 0.115 10
16 ST201M-B16 2CDS271334R0165 0.115 10
20 ST201M-B20 2CDS271334R0205 0.115 10
25 ST201M-B25 2CDS271334R0255 0.115 10
30 ST201M-B30 2CDS271334R0305 0.115 10
32 ST201M-B32 2CDS271334R0325 0.115 10
35 ST201M-B35 2CDS271334R0355 0.115 10
40 ST201M-B40 2CDS271334R0405 0.115 10
50 ST201M-B50 2CDS271334R0505 0.115 10
60 ST201M-B60 2CDS271334R0605 0.115 10
63 ST201M-B63 2CDS271334R0635 0.115 10
1+N 0.5 ST201M-B1,6NA 2CDS271335R0975 0.230 5
1.6 ST201M-B0,5NA 2CDS271335R0985 0.230 5
1 ST201M-B1NA 2CDS271335R0015 0.230 5
2 ST201M-B2NA 2CDS271335R0025 0.230 5
3 ST201M-B3NA 2CDS271335R0035 0.230 5
4 ST201M-B4NA 2CDS271335R0045 0.230 5
5 ST201M-B5NA 2CDS271335R0055 0.230 5
6 ST201M-B6NA 2CDS271335R0065 0.230 5
7 ST201M-B7NA 2CDS271335R0075 0.230 5
8 ST201M-B8NA 2CDS271335R0085 0.230 5
10 ST201M-B10NA 2CDS271335R0105 0.230 5
13 ST201M-B13NA 2CDS271335R0135 0.230 5
15 ST201M-B15NA 2CDS271335R0155 0.230 5
16 ST201M-B16NA 2CDS271335R0165 0.230 5
20 ST201M-B20NA 2CDS271335R0205 0.230 5
25 ST201M-B25NA 2CDS271335R0255 0.230 5
30 ST201M-B30NA 2CDS271335R0305 0.230 5
32 ST201M-B32NA 2CDS271335R0325 0.230 5
35 ST201M-B35NA 2CDS271335R0355 0.230 5
40 ST201M-B40NA 2CDS271335R0405 0.230 5
50 ST201M-B50NA 2CDS271335R0505 0.230 5
60 ST201M-B60NA 2CDS271335R0605 0.230 5
63 ST201M-B63NA 2CDS271335R0635 0.230 5
2 0.5 ST202M-B0,5 2CDS272334R0985 0.230 5
1.6 ST202M-B1,6 2CDS272334R0975 0.230 5
1 ST202M-B1 2CDS272334R0015 0.230 5
2 ST202M-B2 2CDS272334R0025 0.230 5
3 ST202M-B3 2CDS272334R0035 0.230 5
4 ST202M-B4 2CDS272334R0045 0.230 5
5 ST202M-B5 2CDS272334R0055 0.230 5
6 ST202M-B6 2CDS272334R0065 0.230 5
7 ST202M-B7 2CDS272334R0075 0.230 5
8 ST202M-B8 2CDS272334R0085 0.230 5
10 ST202M-B10 2CDS272334R0105 0.230 5
13 ST202M-B13 2CDS272334R0135 0.230 5
15 ST202M-B15 2CDS272334R0155 0.230 5
16 ST202M-B16 2CDS272334R0165 0.230 5
20 ST202M-B20 2CDS272334R0205 0.230 5
25 ST202M-B25 2CDS272334R0255 0.230 5
30 ST202M-B30 2CDS272334R0305 0.230 5
32 ST202M-B32 2CDS272334R0325 0.230 5
35 ST202M-B35 2CDS272334R0355 0.230 5
40 ST202M-B40 2CDS272334R0405 0.230 5
50 ST202M-B50 2CDS272334R0505 0.230 5
60 ST202M-B60 2CDS272334R0605 0.230 5
63 ST202M-B63 2CDS272334R0635 0.230 5
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker ST 200 M
Ordering data characteristic B
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
3 0.5 ST203M-B0,5 2CDS273334R0985 0.345 1
1.6 ST203M-B1,6 2CDS273334R0975 0.345 1
1 ST203M-B1 2CDS273334R0015 0.345 1
2 ST203M-B2 2CDS273334R0025 0.345 1
3 ST203M-B3 2CDS273334R0035 0.345 1
4 ST203M-B4 2CDS273334R0045 0.345 1
5 ST203M-B5 2CDS273334R0055 0.345 1
6 ST203M-B6 2CDS273334R0065 0.345 1
7 ST203M-B7 2CDS273334R0075 0.345 1
8 ST203M-B8 2CDS273334R0085 0.345 1
10 ST203M-B10 2CDS273334R0105 0.345 1
13 ST203M-B13 2CDS273334R0135 0.345 1
15 ST203M-B15 2CDS273334R0155 0.345 1
16 ST203M-B16 2CDS273334R0165 0.345 1
20 ST203M-B20 2CDS273334R0205 0.345 1
25 ST203M-B25 2CDS273334R0255 0.345 1
30 ST203M-B30 2CDS273334R0305 0.345 1
32 ST203M-B32 2CDS273334R0325 0.345 1
35 ST203M-B35 2CDS273334R0355 0.345 1
40 ST203M-B40 2CDS273334R0405 0.345 1
50 ST203M-B50 2CDS273334R0505 0.345 1
60 ST203M-B60 2CDS273334R0605 0.345 1
63 ST203M-B63 2CDS273334R0635 0.345 1
3+N 0.5 ST203M-B1,6NA 2CDS273335R0975 0.460 1
1.6 ST203M-B0,5NA 2CDS273335R0985 0.460 1
1 ST203M-B1NA 2CDS273335R0015 0.460 1
2 ST203M-B2NA 2CDS273335R0025 0.460 1
3 ST203M-B3NA 2CDS273335R0035 0.460 1
4 ST203M-B4NA 2CDS273335R0045 0.460 1
5 ST203M-B5NA 2CDS273335R0055 0.460 1
6 ST203M-B6NA 2CDS273335R0065 0.460 1
7 ST203M-B7NA 2CDS273335R0075 0.460 1
8 ST203M-B8NA 2CDS273335R0085 0.460 1
10 ST203M-B10NA 2CDS273335R0105 0.460 1
13 ST203M-B13NA 2CDS273335R0135 0.460 1
15 ST203M-B15NA 2CDS273335R0155 0.460 1
16 ST203M-B16NA 2CDS273335R0165 0.460 1
20 ST203M-B20NA 2CDS273335R0205 0.460 1
25 ST203M-B25NA 2CDS273335R0255 0.460 1
30 ST203M-B30NA 2CDS273335R0305 0.460 1
32 ST203M-B32NA 2CDS273335R0325 0.460 1
35 ST203M-B35NA 2CDS273335R0355 0.460 1
40 ST203M-B40NA 2CDS273335R0405 0.460 1
50 ST203M-B50NA 2CDS273335R0505 0.460 1
60 ST203M-B60NA 2CDS273335R0605 0.460 1
63 ST203M-B63NA 2CDS273335R0635 0.460 1
4 0.5 ST204M-B0,5 2CDS274334R0985 0.460 1
1.6 ST204M-B1,6 2CDS274334R0975 0.460 1
1 ST204M-B1 2CDS274334R0015 0.460 1
2 ST204M-B2 2CDS274334R0025 0.460 1
3 ST204M-B3 2CDS274334R0035 0.460 1
4 ST204M-B4 2CDS274334R0045 0.460 1
5 ST204M-B5 2CDS274334R0055 0.460 1
6 ST204M-B6 2CDS274334R0065 0.460 1
7 ST204M-B7 2CDS274334R0075 0.460 1
8 ST204M-B8 2CDS274334R0085 0.460 1
10 ST204M-B10 2CDS274334R0105 0.460 1
13 ST204M-B13 2CDS274334R0135 0.460 1
15 ST204M-B15 2CDS274334R0155 0.460 1
16 ST204M-B16 2CDS274334R0165 0.460 1
20 ST204M-B20 2CDS274334R0205 0.460 1
25 ST204M-B25 2CDS274334R0255 0.460 1
30 ST204M-B30 2CDS274334R0305 0.460 1
32 ST204M-B32 2CDS274334R0325 0.460 1
35 ST204M-B35 2CDS274334R0355 0.460 1
40 ST204M-B40 2CDS274334R0405 0.460 1
50 ST204M-B50 2CDS274334R0505 0.460 1
60 ST204M-B60 2CDS274334R0605 0.460 1
63 ST204M-B63 2CDS274334R0635 0.460 1
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker ST 200 M
Ordering data characteristic C
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
1 0.5 ST201M-C0,5 2CDS271334R0984 0.115 10
1.6 ST201M-C1,6 2CDS271334R0974 0.115 10
1 ST201M-C1 2CDS271334R0014 0.115 10
2 ST201M-C2 2CDS271334R0024 0.115 10
3 ST201M-C3 2CDS271334R0034 0.115 10
4 ST201M-C4 2CDS271334R0044 0.115 10
5 ST201M-C5 2CDS271334R0054 0.115 10
6 ST201M-C6 2CDS271334R0064 0.115 10
7 ST201M-C7 2CDS271334R0074 0.115 10
8 ST201M-C8 2CDS271334R0084 0.115 10
10 ST201M-C10 2CDS271334R0104 0.115 10
13 ST201M-C13 2CDS271334R0134 0.115 10
15 ST201M-C15 2CDS271334R0154 0.115 10
16 ST201M-C16 2CDS271334R0164 0.115 10
20 ST201M-C20 2CDS271334R0204 0.115 10
25 ST201M-C25 2CDS271334R0254 0.115 10
30 ST201M-C30 2CDS271334R0304 0.115 10
32 ST201M-C32 2CDS271334R0324 0.115 10
35 ST201M-C35 2CDS271334R0354 0.115 10
40 ST201M-C40 2CDS271334R0404 0.115 10
50 ST201M-C50 2CDS271334R0504 0.115 10
60 ST201M-C60 2CDS271334R0604 0.115 10
63 ST201M-C63 2CDS271334R0634 0.115 10
1+N 0.5 ST201M-C1,6NA 2CDS271335R0974 0.230 5
1.6 ST201M-C0,5NA 2CDS271335R0984 0.230 5
1 ST201M-C1NA 2CDS271335R0014 0.230 5
2 ST201M-C2NA 2CDS271335R0024 0.230 5
3 ST201M-C3NA 2CDS271335R0034 0.230 5
4 ST201M-C4NA 2CDS271335R0044 0.230 5
5 ST201M-C5NA 2CDS271335R0054 0.230 5
6 ST201M-C6NA 2CDS271335R0064 0.230 5
7 ST201M-C7NA 2CDS271335R0074 0.230 5
8 ST201M-C8NA 2CDS271335R0084 0.230 5
10 ST201M-C10NA 2CDS271335R0104 0.230 5
13 ST201M-C13NA 2CDS271335R0134 0.230 5
15 ST201M-C15NA 2CDS271335R0154 0.230 5
16 ST201M-C16NA 2CDS271335R0164 0.230 5
20 ST201M-C20NA 2CDS271335R0204 0.230 5
25 ST201M-C25NA 2CDS271335R0254 0.230 5
30 ST201M-C30NA 2CDS271335R0304 0.230 5
32 ST201M-C32NA 2CDS271335R0324 0.230 5
35 ST201M-C35NA 2CDS271335R0354 0.230 5
40 ST201M-C40NA 2CDS271335R0404 0.230 5
50 ST201M-C50NA 2CDS271335R0504 0.230 5
60 ST201M-C60NA 2CDS271335R0604 0.230 5
63 ST201M-C63NA 2CDS271335R0634 0.230 5
2 0.5 ST202M-C0,5 2CDS272334R0984 0.230 5
1.6 ST202M-C1,6 2CDS272334R0974 0.230 5
1 ST202M-C1 2CDS272334R0014 0.230 5
2 ST202M-C2 2CDS272334R0024 0.230 5
3 ST202M-C3 2CDS272334R0034 0.230 5
4 ST202M-C4 2CDS272334R0044 0.230 5
5 ST202M-C5 2CDS272334R0054 0.230 5
6 ST202M-C6 2CDS272334R0064 0.230 5
7 ST202M-C7 2CDS272334R0074 0.230 5
8 ST202M-C8 2CDS272334R0084 0.230 5
10 ST202M-C10 2CDS272334R0104 0.230 5
13 ST202M-C13 2CDS272334R0134 0.230 5
15 ST202M-C15 2CDS272334R0154 0.230 5
16 ST202M-C16 2CDS272334R0164 0.230 5
20 ST202M-C20 2CDS272334R0204 0.230 5
25 ST202M-C25 2CDS272334R0254 0.230 5
30 ST202M-C30 2CDS272334R0304 0.230 5
32 ST202M-C32 2CDS272334R0324 0.230 5
35 ST202M-C35 2CDS272334R0354 0.230 5
40 ST202M-C40 2CDS272334R0404 0.230 5
50 ST202M-C50 2CDS272334R0504 0.230 5
60 ST202M-C60 2CDS272334R0604 0.230 5
63 ST202M-C63 2CDS272334R0634 0.230 5